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Brian Lays
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Exhibit C

Reported Terms of Call
Church

South Jacksonville Presbyterian Church
Memorial Presbyterian Church
Riverside Presbyterian Church

Palms Presbyterian Church

Grace Presbyterian Church

Riverside Presbyterian Church
Woodlawn Presbyterian Church
Palms Presbyterian Church

Memorial Presbyterian Church

St. Giles Presbyterian Church

Trinity Presbyterian Church
Dunnellon Presbyterian Church
Geneva Presbyterian Church

First Presbyterian Church of Lake City
Riverside Presbyterian Church
Memorial Presbyterian Church
Westminster Presbyterian Church
First Presbyterian Church of Starke

2022

$ 111,315.66
S 47,386.00
$ 162,248.00
$ 185,202.00
S 78,795.00

v N n

$ 154,286.00
S 36,888.00
$ 100,123.00
$ 111,120.03
$ 102,709.00
$ 109,482.13
S 92,790.00
S -

S 86,649.00
S 20,800.00

2023

$ 111,315.66
$ 51,511.00
$ 173,121.00
$ 213,954.00
$ 79,213.00
$ 93,990.00
$ 116,241.00
$ 151,820.00
$ 165,475.00
$ 38,540.00
$ 101,423.00
$ 112,531.55
$ 110,004.00
$ 117,550.57
$ 98,829.00
$ 91,490.00
$ 92,246.76
$ 20,800.00
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