Exhibit C

Reported Terms of Call

Pastor	Church	2022 2023
Adam Anderson	South Jacksonville Presbyterian Church	\$ 111,315.66 \$ 111,315.66
Amy Camp	Memorial Presbyterian Church	\$ 47,386.00 \$ 51,511.00
Brian Lays	Riverside Presbyterian Church	\$ 162,248.00 \$ 173,121.00
Bryant Anderson	Palms Presbyterian Church	\$ 185,202.00 \$ 213,954.00
Charles Freeman	Grace Presbyterian Church	\$ 78,795.00 \$ 79,213.00
Dana Riley	Riverside Presbyterian Church	\$-\$93,990.00
Don Johnson	Woodlawn Presbyterian Church	\$ - \$ 116,241.00
Emily Beghin	Palms Presbyterian Church	\$ - \$ 151,820.00
Hunter Camp	Memorial Presbyterian Church	\$ 154,286.00 \$ 165,475.00
Jake Young	St. Giles Presbyterian Church	\$ 36,888.00 \$ 38,540.00
Jeff Beebe	Trinity Presbyterian Church	\$ 100,123.00 \$ 101,423.00
Jeffrey Welch	Dunnellon Presbyterian Church	\$ 111,120.03 \$ 112,531.55
Joe Albright	Geneva Presbyterian Church	\$ 102,709.00 \$ 110,004.00
Kenneth Goodrich	First Presbyterian Church of Lake City	\$ 109,482.13 \$ 117,550.57
Lauren Scott	Riverside Presbyterian Church	\$ 92,790.00 \$ 98,829.00
Rachael McNeal	Memorial Presbyterian Church	\$ - \$ 91,490.00
Rebeccah Putman	Westminster Presbyterian Church	\$ 86,649.00 \$ 92,246.76
Diane Wilson	First Presbyterian Church of Starke	\$ 20,800.00 \$ 20,800.00